OverviewModular Multiples®
The Original Multiple Light Family of Fixtures
Grid
Surface or Cable Mounted
Boomerang
Surface or Stem Mounted
Solid Surface
Surface, Stem, or Cable Mounted

or Remote Transformer/Driver (RT)
Color: white (1), black (2), aluminum (5), custom (x)
Selected Kelvin temperature: see above light sources list
Selected light source: see above light sources list
Number of light sources
Modular Multiples® Grid Series
REV. 01/31/24 18
Modular Multiples®
The Original Multiple Light Family of Fixtures
Modular International, Inc.  |  1-412-734-9000  |  www.modularinternational.com REV. 01/31/24
 LED Modules
Model Number Watts Beam Angle CRI Delivered
Lumens
Lumens
per watt
LED-506-17 6 17° 90+ 836 139
LED-506-30 6 30° 90+ 853 142
LED-506-40 6 40° 90+ 825 137
LED-506-55 6 55° 90+ 744 124
LED-508-17 8 17° 90+ 1,115 139
LED-508-30 8 30° 90+ 1,036 129
LED-508-40 8 40° 90+ 1,048 131
LED-508-55 8 55° 90+ 993 124
LED-510-17 10 17° 90+ 1,350 135
LED-510-30 10 30° 90+ 1,260 126
LED-510-40 10 40° 90+ 1,268 126
LED-510-55 10 55° 90+ 1,209 120
LED-511-17 11 17° 90+ 1,488 135
LED-511-30 11 30° 90+ 1,397 127
LED-511-40 11 40° 90+ 1,404 127
LED-511-55 11 55° 90+ 1,328 121
LED-512-17 12 17° 90+ 1,488 135
LED-512-30 12 30° 90+ 1,397 127
LED-512-40 12 40° 90+ 1,404 127
LED-512-55 12 55° 90+ 1,328 121
LED-712-20 12 20° 90+ 1,763 146
LED-712-30 12 30° 90+ 1,752 146
LED-712-40 12 40° 90+ 1,652 137
LED-712-55 12 55° 90+ 1,715 142
LED-714-20 14 20° 90+ 1,957 139
LED-714-30 14 30° 90+ 1,931 137
LED-714-40 14 40° 90+ 1,834 131
LED-714-55 14 55° 90+ 1,910 136
LED-716-20 16 20° 90+ 2,214 138
LED-716-30 16 30° 90+ 2,182 136
LED-716-40 16 40° 90+ 2,080 130
LED-716-55 16 55° 90+ 2,155 134
LED-720-20 20 20° 90+ 2,746 137
LED-720-30 20 30° 90+ 2,671 133
LED-720-40 20 40° 90+ 2,533 126
LED-720-55 20 55° 90+ 2,656 132
LED-920-35 20 35° 90+ 3,028 151
LED-920-45 20 45° 90+ 2,993 149
LED-920-60 20 60° 90+ 3,019 151
LED-920-90 20 90° 90+ 3,112 156
LED-926-35 26 35° 90+ 3,868 148
LED-926-45 26 45° 90+ 3,813 146
LED-926-60 26 60° 90+ 3,871 148
LED-926-90 26 90° 90+ 3,985 153
LED-929-35 29 35° 90+ 4,264 147
LED-929-45 29 45° 90+ 4,190 144
LED-929-60 29 60° 90+ 4,272 147
LED-929-90 29 90° 90+ 4,406 152
LED-932-35 32 35° 90+ 4,645 145
LED-932-45 32 45° 90+ 4,575 142
LED-932-60 32 60° 90+ 4,652 145
LED-932-90 32 90° 90+ 4,819 151
LED-935-35 35 35° 90+ 5,034 143
LED-935-45 35 45° 90+ 4,986 142
LED-935-60 35 60° 90+ 5,095 145
LED-935-90 35 90° 90+ 5,224 149
Lumen Maintenance
Ambient
Temp. TM-21
L70

•	 IES files (also available on website)
•	 Photometric reports
•	 TM-30 reports
•	 ISO diagrams and measurments
•	 UGR ratings and evaluations
Dim-to-Warm LED direct replacement lamps
MR16 LED “dim-to-
warm” (BLDDW)
AR111 LED ”dim-to-
warm” (DLDDW)
 LED Modules
All delivered lumen values were tested at 3000K with finish ring at nominal mA rates & below.
Model Number Watts Beam
Angle CRI Lumens Lumens
per watt
LEDDW-506-17 6.1 17° 90+ 482 79
LEDDW-506-30 6.1 30° 90+ 481 78
LEDDW-506-40 6.1 40° 90+ 475 79
LEDDW-506-55 6.1 55° 90+ 426 79
LEDDW-508-17 7.9 17° 90+ 668 85
LEDDW-508-30 7.9 30° 90+ 671 85
LEDDW-508-40 8 40° 90+ 666 83
LEDDW-508-55 8 55° 90+ 601 75
LEDDW-510-17 10 17° 90+ 856 76
LEDDW-510-30 10 30° 90+ 852 84
LEDDW-510-40 10 40° 90+ 843 85
LEDDW-510-55 10 55° 90+ 763 85
LEDDW-511-17 11.9 17° 90+ 1,015 85
LEDDW-511-30 11.9 30° 90+ 1,021 86
LEDDW-511-40 11.9 40° 90+ 1,016 85
LEDDW-511-55 11.9 55° 90+ 918 77
LEDDW-713-20 13.3 20° 90+ 1,224 92
LEDDW-713-30 13.3 30° 90+ 1,213 91
LEDDW-713-40 13.3 40° 90+ 1,148 86
LEDDW-713-55 13.3 55° 90+ 1,182 89
LEDDW-719-20 19.3 20° 90+ 1,747 91
LEDDW-719-30 19.3 30° 90+ 1,735 90
LEDDW-719-40 19.3 40° 90+ 1,650 85
LEDDW-719-55 19.4 55° 90+ 1,715 88
LEDDW-726-20 26 20° 90+ 2,217 85
LEDDW-726-30 24.9 30° 90+ 2,216 85
LEDDW-726-40 25.1 40° 90+ 2,149 86
LEDDW-726-55 25 55° 90+ 2,227 86
LEDDW-730-20 30 20° 90+ 2,539 85
LEDDW-730-30 30 30° 90+ 2,493 83
LEDDW-730-40 30 40° 90+ 2,379 79
LEDDW-730-55 30 55° 90+ 2,491 83
LEDDW-936-30 36 30° 90+ 3,032 84
LEDDW-936-45 36 45° 90+ 3,018 84
LEDDW-936-55 36 55° 90+ 3,090 86
LEDDW-936-90 36 90° 90+ 3,157 88
LEDDW-940-30 40 30° 90+ 3,325 83
LEDDW-940-45 40 45° 90+ 3,308 83
LEDDW-940-55 40 55° 90+ 3,428 86
LEDDW-940-90 40 90° 90+ 3,449 86
20
Modular Multiples®
The Original Multiple Light Family of Fixtures
Modular International, Inc.  |  1-412-734-9000  |  www.modularinternational.com
Modular Multiples®
The Original Multiple Light Family of Fixtures
Modular International, Inc.  |  1-412-734-9000  |  www.modularinternational.com REV. 01/31/24
Model
Number Watts Beam
Angle CRI Delivered
Lumens
Lumens
per watt
Tested
K-Temp
LEDTW-710-13 10 13° 96+ 610 61 2700K
LEDTW-710-13 10 13° 97+ 661 66.1 3500K
LEDTW-710-13 10 13° 94+ 743 74.3 6500K
LEDTW-710-30 10 30° 96+ 619 61.9 2700K
LEDTW-710-30 10 30° 97+ 674 67.4 3500K
LEDTW-710-30 10 30° 94+ 759 75.9 6500K
LEDTW-710-40 10 40° 96+ 586 58.6 2700K
LEDTW-710-40 10 40° 97+ 644 64.4 3500K
LEDTW-710-40 10 40° 94+ 717 71.7 6500K
LEDTW-710-50 10 50° 96+ 606 60.6 2700K
LEDTW-710-50 10 50° 97+ 659 65.9 3500K
LEDTW-710-50 10 50° 94+ 741 74.1 6500K
LEDTW-711-13 11 13° 95+ 648 58.9 2700K
LEDTW-711-13 11 13° 97+ 720 65.4 3500K
LEDTW-711-13 11 13° 94+ 799 72.6 6500K
LEDTW-711-30 11 30° 95+ 673 61.8 2700K
LEDTW-711-30 11 30° 97+ 737 67 3500K
LEDTW-711-30 11 30° 94+ 820 74.5 6500K
LEDTW-711-40 11 40° 95+ 641 58.2 2700K
LEDTW-711-40 11 40° 97+ 705 64 3500K
LEDTW-711-40 11 40° 94+ 782 71 6500K
LEDTW-711-50 11 50° 95+ 657 59.7 2700K
LEDTW-711-50 11 50° 97+ 721 65.5 3500K
LEDTW-711-50 11 50° 94+ 811 73.7 6500K
LEDTW-712-17 12 17° 96+ 886 73.8 2700K
LEDTW-712-17 12 17° 97+ 958 79.8 3500K
LEDTW-712-17 12 17° 90+ 1,028 85.6 6500K
LEDTW-712-30 12 30° 96+ 905 75.4 2700K
LEDTW-712-30 12 30° 97+ 982 81.8 3500K
LEDTW-712-30 12 30° 90+ 1,059 88.2 6500K
LEDTW-712-40 12 40° 96+ 866 72.1 2700K
LEDTW-712-40 12 40° 97+ 936 78 3500K
LEDTW-712-40 12 40° 90+ 1,008 84 6500K
LEDTW-712-50 12 50° 96+ 892 74.3 2700K
LEDTW-712-50 12 50° 97+ 975 81.2 3500K
LEDTW-712-50 12 50° 90+ 1,050 87.5 6500K
LED Modules
Lumen Maintenance

•	 ISO diagrams and measurments
•	 UGR ratings and evaluations
21
All delivered lumen values were tested at 2700K, 3500K, and 6500K with finish ring at nominal mA rates and below.
REV. 01/31/24
Modular Multiples®
The Original Multiple Light Family of Fixtures
Model
Number Watts Beam
Angle CRI Delivered
Lumens
Lumens
per watt
Tested
K-Temp
LEDTW-714-17 14 17° 96+ 1,049 74.9 2700K
LEDTW-714-17 14 17° 97+ 1,162 83 3500K
LEDTW-714-17 14 17° 90+ 1,225 87.5 6500K
LEDTW-714-30 14 30° 96+ 1,092 78 2700K
LEDTW-714-30 14 30° 97+ 1,187 84.7 3500K
LEDTW-714-30 14 30° 90+ 1,256 89.7 6500K
LEDTW-714-40 14 40° 96+ 1,018 72.7 2700K
LEDTW-714-40 14 40° 97+ 1,119 79.9 3500K
LEDTW-714-40 14 40° 90+ 1,178 84.1 6500K
LEDTW-714-50 14 50° 96+ 1,044 74.5 2700K
LEDTW-714-50 14 50° 97+ 1,147 81.9 3500K
LEDTW-714-50 14 50° 90+ 1,211 86.5 6500K
LEDTW-917-30 17 30° 96+ 1,578 92.8 2700K
LEDTW-917-30 17 30° 97+ 1,714 100.8 3500K
LEDTW-917-30 17 30° 90+ 1,820 107 6500K
LEDTW-917-45 17 45° 96+ 1,548 91 2700K
LEDTW-917-45 17 45° 97+ 1,690 99.4 3500K
LEDTW-917-45 17 45° 90+ 1,801 105.9 6500K
LEDTW-917-60 17 60° 96+ 1,582 93 2700K
LEDTW-917-60 17 60° 97+ 1,715 100.8 3500K
LEDTW-917-60 17 60° 90+ 1,864 109.6 6500K
LEDTW-917-90 17 90° 96+ 1,633 96 2700K
LEDTW-917-90 17 90° 97+ 1,807 106.2 3500K
LEDTW-917-90 17 90° 90+ 1,911 112.4 6500K
LEDTW-922-30 22 30° 96+ 1,980 90 2700K
LEDTW-922-30 22 30° 97+ 2,187 99.4 3500K
LEDTW-922-30 22 30° 90+ 2,298 104.4 6500K
LEDTW-922-45 22 45° 96+ 1,970 89.5 2700K
LEDTW-922-45 22 45° 97+ 2,174 98.8 3500K
LEDTW-922-45 22 45° 90+ 2,293 104.2 6500K
LEDTW-922-60 22 60° 96+ 2,003 91 2700K
LEDTW-922-60 22 60° 97+ 2,207 100.3 3500K
LEDTW-922-60 22 60° 90+ 2,355 107 6500K
LEDTW-922-90 22 90° 96+ 2,081 94.5 2700K
LEDTW-922-90 22 90° 97+ 2,298 104.4 3500K
LEDTW-922-90 22 90° 90+ 2,457 111.6 6500K
LED Modules
22